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feogoft /1 NOTE

The online interview for selection to the posts of Graduate Apprentice (B.Sc. —
Botany — 5 posts & B.Sc. — Biotechnology — 5 posts) is scheduled to be held at 10.00 AM
on 16.02.2024 (Friday). The list of candidates to be called for interview through zoom

(online) is furnished in Annexure — I & II.

It is requested to upload the above list (candidates to be called for interview
through zoom) in the ICAR — NRCB website. Further, a link may also be provided to us

(through email — hoa.nreb@jicar.gov.in) for sharing the same to the selected candidates

for appearing the interview.

This is issued with the approval of the Director.

s,
TS TATHA HOFET

Assistant Administrative Officer
To

The Chairperson (PMEC),
ICAR —NRCB,
Tiruchirappalli



L. Graduate Apprentice (B.Sc. — Botany)

Annexure — [

S.No Name of the Candidate Email id
1. S.Ananthakumar ananthakumar230599 @gmail.com
2. P.Arunmozhi arunmozhil633@gmail.com
3. R Bharathraj bharathrajdass444@gmail.com
4, Dhanishbala baladhanish24@gmail.com
5. A Dharshini dharshiniarunagiri@gmail.com
6. G.Jovit Suguna jovitsugunal2@gmail.com
7. C.Gayathri gayathriZOOOchirakkal@gmail.com
8. Kanimozhi Ramani mozhikani1004@gmail.com
9. Keerthana Nagarajan nagarajanrajendran53 @gmail.com
10. M. Amirtham amirtham678@gmail.com
11. J. Mahalakshmi mailtomahalakshmi13 12@gmail.com
12. Mohanakrishnan mohanakrishnan7806@gmail.corn
13. Monika Madheswaran monikha.sm01 @gmail.com
14, Muthumarirasika Ganesan ggmuthumarirasika@gmail.com
15. Nawin Kumar nawinvanjimuthul998@gmail.com
16. A. Nisha nishagu5252@gmail.com
17. S. Parthiban parthibanmani1612@gmail.com
18. S.Priyadharshini priyatharshnisp2001 @gmail.com
19. A. Punithavalli punithakala510@gmail.com
20. R. Ragavan ragavanrahul43@gmail.com
21. Ramkumar Balamurugan ramkumarramkil23@gmail.com
22. Ranjith 163840460@gmail.com
23 A. Renish arenish00@gmail.com
24. S. Divya divyavalarmathil l@gmail.com
25. A. Saratha saratha3664@gmail.com
26. P. Selvakumar skselva2705@gmail.com
27. A. Sivakavi sivakavicsm@gmail.com
28. K. Sivakumar sivakumark1037@gmail.com
29. R. Subashini rsuba767@gmail.com
30. Tamilanban vtamilanban26@gmail.com
31. Treesa Jose treesajose.nedumpurath@gmail.com
32. Vaishnavi Selvaraj vaishnaviselvaraj11 l@gmail.com
33. Yogeswaran Vetrivelpandiyan yogeswaran972@gmail.com




Annexure - I1

L. Graduate Apprentice (B.Sc. — Biotechnology)

.No Name of the Candidate Email id
1 R.Aishwarya aishu2lra@gmail.com
2 G.Deepa deepagnanasekar2018@gmail.com
' - Dhivakar Gopal dhiva2872@gmail.com
4. VS.Lakshminarayanan laxmansm237@gmail.com
B Manjula manjuarjun365@gmail.com
6. Niranjana Rajendran niranjanarajendran2002@gmail.com
7. S.Nishanthini nisanishanthil210@gmail.com
8. Omsakthi sakthidsk2901@gmail.com
9 S.Roshini roshinisprrj@gmail.com
10. S.Ruby Shree rubyshree2@gmail.com
£ Rupesh Rengan rupeshrengan21@gmail.com
12. S.Aishwarya aishwaryasenthamil2000@gmail.com
13. S.Kiruthika kiruthigal312@gmail.com
14. R.K.Sibi Saran sibisaran916@gmail.com
13, S.Sindhu sindhusubramaniyan858@gmail.com
16. Sivaprakash ssivaprakash1997@gmail.com
17. V.Vijayalakshmi vijayavivek555@gmail.com
18. R.Vinoth Kumar vinothkumar.rbt77@gmail.com
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Assistant Administrative Officer



